
All main dish boxes will be served with a side

dish of your choice and condiment selections

from the chef

J - B E N T O

Please inform a member of the team if you have any special dietary requirements or food allergies before placing an

order. Guests with severe allergies or intolerances, please be aware that although all due care is taken to prevent cross

a risk that allergen ingredients may be present. Prices include VAT at the current rate.

BLUE JASMINE



CARAMELISED HONEY SOYA CHICKEN 

CHAR-GRILLED PERCIK CHICKEN 

LEMONGRASS BRAISED BEEF WITH RADISH 

OATMEAL JASMINE BUTTER PRAWN 

NOSTALGIA PRAWN WITH APPLE PLUM SAUCE 

SEARED VEGAN MUTTON, FIG AND RED ONION [V] 

CHAO ZHOU HALOGEN DUCK

JASMINE SALTED CHICKEN 

FLAME GRILLED “PANGGANG” CHICKEN 

CANTONESE ROAST DUCK WITH PLUM SAUCE

TURMERIC SPICY CURRY PRAWN 

MALAYSIAN-STYLE SATAY PORK 

WASABI SWEET SOYA PORK BELLY 

STIR-FRIED BEANS WITH OLIVE LEAVES [V]

SWEET AND SOUR HIBISCUS CHICKEN WITH PINEAPPLE 

JASMINE RICE

EGG FRIED RICE

CORN NOODLES

18.80

18.80

15.99

18.99

17.99

16.80

16.99

18.80

15.99

16.99

18.99

18.80

18.80

14.99

15.99

29.00

29.00

MAIN DISHES select one to begin building your bento box

SIDE DISHES select one to compliment your main dish

TO SHARE

HALF ROASTED DUCK ON THE BONE

CHOA ZHOU HALOGEN HALF DUCK ON THE BONE


