



J-BENTO

All main dish boxes will be served with a side dish of your choice and condiment selections from the chef



Please inform a member of the team if you have any special dietary requirements or food allergies before placing an order. Guests with severe allergies or intolerances, please be aware that although all due care is taken to prevent cross a risk that allergen ingredients may be present. Prices include VAT at the current rate.

MAIN DISHES select one to begin building your bento box	
CARAMELISED HONEY SOYA CHICKEN	18.80
CHAR-GRILLED PERCIK CHICKEN	18.80
LEMONGRASS BRAISED BEEF WITH RADISH	15.99
OATMEAL JASMINE BUTTER PRAWN	18.99
NOSTALGIA PRAWN WITH APPLE PLUM SAUCE	17.99
SEARED VEGAN MUTTON, FIG AND RED ONION [V]	16.80
CHAO ZHOU HALOGEN DUCK	16.99
JASMINE SALTED CHICKEN	18.80
FLAME GRILLED "PANGGANG" CHICKEN	15.99
CANTONESE ROAST DUCK WITH PLUM SAUCE	16.99
TURMERIC SPICY CURRY PRAWN	18.99
MALAYSIAN-STYLE SATAY PORK	18.80
WASABI SWEET SOYA PORK BELLY	18.80
STIR-FRIED BEANS WITH OLIVE LEAVES [V]	14.99
SWEET AND SOUR HIBISCUS CHICKEN WITH PINEAPPLE	15.99
SIDE DISHES select one to compliment your main dish	
JASMINE RICE	
EGG FRIED RICE	
CORN NOODLES	
TO SHARE	
HALF ROASTED DUCK ON THE BONE	29.00
CHOA ZHOU HALOGEN HALF DUCK ON THE BONE	29.00